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CO L L I N S  C R O S S I N G
180 CO L L I N S  R OA D  N E,  C E DA R  R A P I D S ,  I A  52402

P R O P E R T Y  D E TA I L S
Total Square Footage: 144,069 SF

LINDALE MALL

COLLINS CROSSING

V

Collins Crossing
180 Collins Road NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402

PR O PER T Y  D E S CR I P T I O N
Collins Crossing is a 144,069 square foot, market 
dominant grocery anchored center in Cedar 
Rapids, IA.  This class “A” regional center is 
anchored by national, best in class credit tenants 
including Aldi, Hobby Lobby, HomeGoods, 
and Five Below. Located on Collins Road, the 
primary retail corridor of Cedar Rapids, the 
center benefits from high daily traffic counts of 
28,900 (VPD) and excellent visibility.

Additional national retailers within the market 
include Best Buy, Staples, Dick’s, PetSmart, 
Michael’s, and David’s Bridal.  

D E M O G R A P H I C S
3 Miles 5 Miles 10 Miles

Total Population 77,987 138,605 207,254

Average Household Income $81,747 $84,129 $82,900

2023 Household Estimate 32,801 57,378 85,766

T E N A N T S
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SIZE
1,200 SF
2,460 SF

57,679 SF
25,000 SF
24,628 SF
2,492 SF
8,584 SF

15,000 SF
2,400 SF
4,626 SF

n/a

144,069 SF

TENANT
Great Clips
Available
Hobby Lobby
HomeGoods
Aldi
Firehouse Subs
Five Below
Shoe Carnival
Video Games, Etc!
Fourth Gen Flooring 
Wendy’s
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